AS1361/AS1362
150mA/300mA, Ultra-Low-Noise, High-PSRR
Low Dropout Regulators,  with POK
Data  Sheet
 1  General Description
The AS1361/AS1362 are ultra-low-noise, low-dropout
linear regulators specifically designed to deliver up to

E1 1.60BSC 3,4 aaa 0.15
e 0.95BSC bbb 0.25
e1 1.90BSC ccc 0.10
ddd 0.20
sheet4u.com
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.00 11 - 13
AS1361/AS1362
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Non-standard devices from 1.5 to 4.5V are available in 50mV steps. For more information and inquiries contact
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Model Marking Output Current Output Voltage Delivery Form Package
AS1361-BTTT-15 ASL2 150mA 1.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-18 ASL3 150mA 1.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-25 ASL4 150mA 2.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-26 ASL5 150mA 2.6V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-27 ASL6 150mA 2.7V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-28 ASL7 150mA 2.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-285 ASL8 150mA 2.85V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-30 ASL9 150mA 3.0V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-33 ASMA 150mA 3.3V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1361-BTTT-45 ASMB 150mA 4.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-15 ASMC 300mA 1.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-18 ASMD 300mA 1.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-25 ASME 300mA 2.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-26 ASMF 300mA 2.6V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-27 ASMG 300mA 2.7V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-28 ASMH 300mA 2.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-285 ASMI 300mA 2.85V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-30 ASMJ 300mA 3.0V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-33 ASMK 300mA 3.3V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
AS1362-BTTT-45 ASML 300mA 4.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 6-pin
sheet4u.com
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.00 12 - 13
AS1361/AS1362